Printing time:10:45

SUNDAY, 30.06.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111600 CHI3B |G.RUISHI S.PORT Il 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00 | 4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.90 | 4.40|2.35|9.50]2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.65
11:30{12046/CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR TAIAN T. 1.80(3.40|4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40|13.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 4.10
12:0012053 CHI3B |GUANGD.GZ HAIKOU M. 1.07111.0{18.0/1.25]|28.0|1.62|65.0/3.201.30|1.73|1.80]|1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.003.70 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.55] 1.08 | 6.25
12:0012325CFR  |PIAST KOTW.KOL. 1.4814.20(5.70]2.05|8.00|3.15|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.70
12:0012332/CFR |KATOWICE HUTNIK 1.374.60|7.00)1.87|10.5|2.60|32.012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.72 | 1.50|1.42|3.10|2.55|14.0[1.72 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 3.90
12:00/ 4710 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. ULSAN 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.20 | 3.40|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.15
12:00/4818 |JPN 1 |GAMBA M.ZELVIA 2.85|3.15]2.604.90 | 4.309.50 | 9.00 | 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.40 | 4.10]2.25 |8.50]2.20 | 7.251.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.70
12:00|4819 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA NAGOYA GE 2.20|3.25|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00| 2.45 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.60
12:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU OKAYAMA 1.93(3.35|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.70 | 11.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40|1.85|5.70| 2.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.35]|1.97 | 3.25
12:00|4850 |JAP 3 |IMABARI KAMATAM. 1.93|3.30|3.80|3.10|6.25|5.80| 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
12:00|4851 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU KANAZAWA 2.4513.25|2.75]13.904.60]7.75|8.501.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
12:30[12038/EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 FLORA M21 2.80|3.90|2.10]4.30 | 3.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
12:30{12047|CHI3B |Q.YASSIN G.HENGCH. 15.0(7.00|1.15]125.0|1.50165.0|1.97]12.29|1.55|2.35|2.10/19.0 | 18.0]3.90 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.60 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 8.00 | 1.22
12:30/4820 |JPN 1 |TOKYO FUKUOKA 2.45]3.15|3.05|4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0]|1.97|2.80|2.70 | 3.25
12:30/4822 |JPN 1 |URAWA JUBILO 1. 1.65(3.70 |5.60|2.55|8.50|4.30 | 18.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.40 | 1.95|1.72 1 4.40|2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 4.10
13:00[12110/COS K |KENYA COMORES 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
13:00| 4644 |SGP 1 [TAMPINES HOUG.UTD 1.2815.50|7.50]1.60|10.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
13:00|/4711 |KOR 1 |GVANGJU JEJU UTD. 1.90[3.40/3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50[1.832.30]1.95| 3.15
13:00{4712 |KOR 1 |INCHEON GANGVON 2.35|3.25|2.85(3.804.70]7.50 1 9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
13:00| 4729 |[SKO 2 |[SUWON ANSAN G. 1.4214.10|7.50[2.05|14.0]3.00|32.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.25|1.65]1.60 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45[ 1.55 | 5.80
13:00| 4730 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON ANYANG 3.20|3.20]2.205.30 | 3.609.50 | 7.00 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70]2.25 |9.00] 2.00 | 6.751.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
13:00| 4747 |CHN 1 |QINGD.WC SANGHA.S. 9.00|5.40|1.27|16.0| 1.68]50.0|2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|11.0 |11.0|3.05|18.0|1.32|2.80|1.85|2.10|4.60 | 1.27
13:00(4823 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. KASHIMA 2.05|3.40|3.70|3.35|5.706.25|12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.75|1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.20 | 3.40
13:00|4824 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. KYOTO PS 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.90|5.80|2.45|10.0|1.75|2.20 | 2.05 | 3.15
13:00|4825|JPN 1 |SANGAN KASHIWA 3.35|3.45|2.15]15.40|3.45]110.06.2511.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10 {4.30]2.15]|9.50|1.85|6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.95
13:00|4835|JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. KAGOSHIMA 1.60[3.705.40]2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25 | 1.80] 1.60 | 3.90| 2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
13:00| 4884 |VNM 1 |VIETTEL SONG LAM 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 [ 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
13:00| 4885 |VNM 1 |HOANG ANH VICEM H. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.35|1.92| 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45|12.0|1.75 | 2.10| 1.67 | 3.70
13:00| 4886 |VNM 1 |BINH DINH CO.AN.D. 2.1513.40|3.10]13.45|5.10]5.90|8.502.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40
13:00| 4887 |[VNM 1 |T&T HANOI BINH DUO. 140]4.40(7.25|1.95/12.0]2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35| 4.10
13:00| 4888 |VNM 1 |QUANG NAM NAM DINH 3.1513.45/2.10|5.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00]1.67 |4.90]|1.50|1.70|2.25 | 1.75
13:00| 4889 VNM 1 |KHANH HOA HO C.MINH 5.80/3.90|1.53]9.002.25]17.0/3.40]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]7.25|7.00|2.55[11.0]1.60 |3.70]1.73|2.15|3.90 | 1.52
13:00|{ 4890 VNM 1 |[HONG LIN THANH HOA 1.75|3.50 |4.50|2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.552.60 | 2.05|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.70 | 3.45
13:30[12126/TAl 1 |T.LEOPARD T.VIKINGS 1.10{9.00 | 14.0]1.30 | 22.0 2.7011.35|1.87 2.15|2.30
14:00[11380/SE4SG|HOGABORGS  |FBK BAL. 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 9.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.152.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95| 1.60 | 2.60
14:0012034 SVE1 |BROMAP.W DJURGAR.W 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.10|4.30]8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.10 | 3.35|1.92|6.50]1.92 |6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.35
14:00[12326/CFR  |HORSENS AARHUS 5.5014.401.45)17.75{1.97]117.0|2.9512.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.50 | 5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15]1.52 | 1.72|3.00 | 1.35
14:0012333/CFR  |SILKEBORG HAUGESUND 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20]4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52 | 2.35
14:00{12334/CFR  |TASMANIA HERTHA Il 5.7014.501.4317.50|1.92]118.0/2.80|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]6.50 | 5.90|2.15|9.50]1.40 |2.90]|1.42|1.62|2.75| 1.27
14:00| 5418 |[SWE 2 |LANDSKR. OSTERSUN. 1.7713.50 | 4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.552.60 | 2.10|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 10.5|1.75 | 2.15] 1.72 | 3.30
14:00| 5436 |SWE3 |[ROSENGARD |TORSLANDA 1.65(3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|14.10|11.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
14:30[12048 CHI3B |GUANGX.L. SHEN.JUN. 7.75|4.40|1.38]|14.0|2.00]33.0|2.85|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5]3.05|18.0|1.55|3.40|1.95|2.30|5.50 | 1.47
14:30112127|CHI3A |N.HAIMEN X.RONGHAI 1.0819.50{20.0/1.30|33.0/1.70/65.0/2.70 [ 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.15]1.25|2.15|4.20 | 23.0|2.55|2.70 | 1.13 | 8.00
14:30|/ 4765 |CHN 2 |QINGD.RL HEILONGJ. 1.82[3.45|4.10]2.80|6.25|4.80|11.011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|2.70 | 2.15]1.75|4.90| 2.35| 10.5[1.75 | 2.10] 1.75 | 3.20
14:30| 4766 |CHN 2 |F.NANSHI YANB.L. 3.2013.30|2.1515.20 | 3.509.00 1 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.20| 2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.75 | 2.00
14:30| 4767 |CHN 2 |[YUNNAN Y. LIAONING 1.27|5.00|10.5|1.75|18.0|2.35|55.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.15]| 3.35|22.0|2.10 | 2.45|1.35 | 6.25
14:30| 4768 |CHN 2 |SHANGH.J. D.YINGBO 4.2013.30|1.85(7.00|3.00|13.0|5.70]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]7.25|6.25]|2.75|10.5]|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
14:35/ 4748 |CHN 1 |M.HAKKA HENAN S. 3.1013.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
14:35/4749 |CHN 1 |[CHANGCHUN  |QINGD.H. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50|2.25 |9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
14:35/4750 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. CANGZHOU 1.1318.00|14.0]1.35]|22.0|1.77 | 65.03.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.30 |1.15]1.20 | 2.05] 3.05| 19.0 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 1.10 | 4.70
15:00{12054NO4G3 MJOND. II ASKER 14.019.00|1.10 4.1011.15|1.37
15:0012303 CFR  |BACKNANG ST.KICKER 6.504.60|1.38]9.50|1.85]28.0/2.55[2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]7.75|7.25|2.4012.0|1.40 | 2.70]1.50 | 1.77 | 3.15 | 1.27
15:00112304ETH 1 |S. KENEMA ETHIOPIA 8.00|4.40|1.37 1.80{1.90 | 3.30
15:0012327|CFR  |SCHWEINF. E.FRAN.II 240]3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80]7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.15 | 2.65| 1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
15:00[12335CFR  |ANSBACH INGOLS.Il 1.7514.00{3.60]2.60|5.2014.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.15|1.9211.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72 ]| 1.52 | 2.35
15:0012336/ CFR  |LUCKENW. EILENBURG 2.20|3.702.70|3.40|4.20]5.90|8.002.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.72 | 1.97
15:00|{4751 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. SHANDONG 2.60|3.15|2.65(4.20 | 4.30]7.75|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]1.87 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85|2.15 | 2.20
15:00| 5496 |SW4V |VARB.GIF BERGDAL. 1.40|4.50 | 6.25|1.87|8.502.65|27.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.55|1.42|1.40|2.55|2.25|11.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.25|2.85
15:30[12337|CFR  |ILLERTIS. HOMBURG 2.20(3.70]2.703.40 | 4.20|6.00 | 8.00 | 2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15[2.90 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.20| 1.82 | 6.251.50 | 1.72]1.82 | 2.10
16:00[12035SVE1 |HACKEN W KRISTLW 1.62/3.70|5.20[2.40|8.00|3.90| 16.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20|2.50 | 12.0 [ 1.75| 2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
16:00112036/SVE1 |LINKOP.W VAXJO W 1.53(3.90|5.80]2.20|9.0013.35|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]/2.00 | 1.70|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
16:0012037|SVE1 |GIKW OREBRO W 1.65|3.50 |5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/2.85|2.05|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.80
16:00(12039/FIN3C |GBK JPS 1.2216.25|9.5011.47 | 12.0 3.20 | 1.25 | 1.65 1.65|1.75
16:00[12049NO4G1|ASANE Il LODDEFJ. 1.95[3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
16:00{12111|COS K |ZAMBIA ZIMBABWE 2.4012.95|3.05[4.00 | 5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
16:0012133ZIM 1 |DINAMOS GR.FUEL 1.8713.20|4.30 1.41]2.70
16:00(12134/ZIM 1 |CHICKEN HERENTALS 2.40(2.95]3.05 1.41]2.70
16:0012309 BRCP |COMERCIAL FRANCANA 1.70]3.45(4.90]2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55] 1.85 | 4.40
16:00 12328‘BRCF’ PRIMAV.EC CAPIVARI. 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15 | 3.30
16:00 13226‘F|N 1 |GNISTAN E.LF. 1.70[3.50 | 4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30|13.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.40 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
16:00 13227‘F|N 1 |MARIEHAMN HELSINKI 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|15.04.70]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.806.75|7.00|2.55|11.0| 1.77 | 4.90 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 3.90 | 1.75




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘f céﬁj}ﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
16:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE SKOVDE 1.6713.5015.1012.50|7.7514.20 | 15.012.03 1.70 | 2.75|2.502.35|1.9211.65 | 4.20[2.45112.01.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.70
16:00| 5416 |SWE 2 | TRELLEB. OSTERS 4.003.45/1.85/6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.031.70 | 2.75|2.50 5.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50 [ 1.72 1 4.90 [1.72 | 2.053.00 | 1.77
16:00| 5463 |SW4N |KIRUNA FF OSTER.IFK 4.7014.2011.5516.50|2.20113.0| 3.45]12.37 1 1.4512.10| 2.05|5.70 | 5.50 1 2.25|10.0 [ 1.50 | 3.50 [ 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
16:00| 5485 |SW4N |FARSTA SKILJEBO 1.95/3.803.10[2.95/4.805.30|8.50]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15]1.60 | 4.50[1.82 | 6.75[1.45|1.65|1.62| 2.15
16:00| 5607 |INOR 1 |VIKING ROSENBORG 11.703.90 14.90)2.55|7.2514.10| 16.0 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.15]2.10/2.15|1.90[1.58 | 3.80]2.30 | 10.5|1.48 | 1.75 ] 1.55 | 2.90
16:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |TRANSIN. DAINAVA 2.00/3.20/3.70]3.30 | 6.00|6.2510.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]3.80 | 2.70[1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.80
17:00/11377|/ARG3A CAMIONER. ESTU.S.L. 1.2515.20111.011.77|20.0|2.35|65.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.7512.05 | 1.50 ) 1.47 | 3.45/3.70 | 27.0 | 2.70 | 3.10 | 1.45 | 8.50
17:00/12040/ISL 2 |FJOLNIR GROTTA 1.60]4.30|4.20[2.25|5.80]3.50| 11.0]2.70|1.35]1.92]1.95]1.90 | 1.70| 1.47 | 3.30 [ 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 [ 1.37 | 2.35
17:0012138 AR1W |F.OESTE W SAN LOR.W 2.2513.20|3.10/3.70|5.20/7.2519.50 | 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15/4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.25 1 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 [ 2.40 | 3.10
17:00/12310/ARG3A DEP.SANT. CD RINCON 1.75]3.30 | 4.80[2.80 | 8.50]5.50| 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35| 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0|2.25 | 2.95[2.15 | 5.20
17:0012319NO4 GG INNSTRAN. FLOYA 9.5016.25/1.22112.0| 1.47 3.20/1.25/1.65 1.65|1.75
17:00/1372 DIVIN |S.LORENZO 3 FEBRERO 1.4514.007.00f2.15/12.0|3.15|27.0)|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30 | 1.70] 1.62 | 3.90 [ 3.05 | 19.0 [ 2.10 | 2.45| 1.57 | 5.40
17:00]/ 1373 |DIVIN [S.CARAP. 12 JUNIO 1.4514.007.0012.15/13.0/3.30|27.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77]1.62 | 3.99[3.15119.0 | 2.20 | 2.65| 1.60 | 5.80
17:00{1510 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN ATLET.GO 1.6713.605.70[2.60|9.004.80|19.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|2.95/2.10]1.80 | 5.40[2.85]13.02.00|2.55]1.85|5.10
17:00| 1541 |BRA 2 |AVAI AMAZONAS 1.7013.4015.0012.708.5014.90 | 17.01.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.40 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.902.95112.0/2.20 | 2.85|2.05| 5.10
17:00/ 4579 |[FAR 1 |07 VESTUR FUGLAFJ. 1.4214.5015.90[1.90/8.00/2.75|18.0]12.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|1.62 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 2.85[2.25|10.5[1.45/1.70| 1.27 | 3.00
17:00| 5424 |SWE3 |VASALUNDS  |FBK KARL. 1.7013.8014.00)2.50|5.804.20| 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.35|1.92]1.62 | 4.10[2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65|1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
17:00| 5425 |SWE3 |ASSYRISKA UMEA 3.15/3.80|1.93/4.90|2.95[8.50 | 5.10]2.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05[3.70 | 3.60 | 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.60 | 4.40 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.15| 1.60
17:00| 5426 |SWE3 |SOLLENTU. IFK STOC. 2.35|3.70/12.5013.45|3.7016.75 1 7.25[2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95]12.85|2.55[1.65 | 5.10| 1.65|5.40 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
17:00| 5486 |SW4N |KUNGSANG. DALKUR.FF 1.35]4.80/6.75[1.80|10.5|2.50|28.0]|2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|1.55|1.40]1.40 | 2.65[2.40 | 12.0[1.52 | 1.80| 1.25| 3.25
17:00| 5495 |SW4V |JONSEREDS  |SAVEDALEN 2.10]3.70]2.903.20 | 4.50 [ 5.80 | 8.5012.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10}2.70 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.90| 1.82 16.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.75| 2.10
17:00| 5665 NOR3 |SOTRA BRATTVAG 1.90]3.90|3.15[2.85|4.90 2.501.401.97 1.401.60
17:00) 5666 NOR3 |ARENDAL BRANN II 1.85]4.00 | 3.20  2.65 | 4.90 2.9011.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
17:30/12146 ARG3AJU.U.S.L. B.ATENAS 1.95]3.203.90|3.20 |6.506.00| 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60 ] 1.92 | 6.25[2.75 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
18:00112105FIN3C |TP-47 SJKII 2.90/3.70/2.1014.50 | 3.15 2.50/1.401.97 1.37]1.60
18:00[12320 TUNC |ST.TUNIS CA BIZER. 2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.01.41[2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.10 | 2.902.15 | 6.75] 2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
18:00112339CFR  |CS UNIV. ST.GALLEN 2.7013.70|2.2014.20 | 3.4518.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1 3.90 | 3.201.87 1 6.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
18:00] 4221 |UZB 1 |N.QARSHI NAVBAHOR 2.35/3.00/3.1013.905.40]7.75/10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.70
18:00| 4222 |UZB 1 |[METALOURG |OLYMPIC 2.403.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00 1 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
18:00/ 4245 KAZ 1 |AKTOBE TOBOL K. 1.903.35/3.90[3.05/5.90|5.70| 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.40 | 2.45] 1.87 | 5.90[2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.60
18:25/5843 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS SUDUVA 2.4013.05]2.9514.00|5.00[8.00 | 9.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.50 | 3.30]2.157.002.359.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
18:30/12041|FIN3C |KUOP.ELO OTP 1.35]4.906.50[1.75|8.50 3.60/1.20 | 1.55 1.40 | 1.47
18:30112340/CFR  |RADOMLJE GLORIA B. 2.10/3.70/2.903.25|4.60 | 5.80 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.4012.85|2.501.755.10|1.87 | 6.751.52 | 1.80 | 1.82 | 2.25
18:30/13222/FIN 2 |MIKKEL.P. SAIPA 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.50|3.05[10.05.60]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.50]2.259.00|1.77 | 5.30]1.70 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.90
19:00112042/ISL 2 |DALVIKR. LEIKNIR 2.9013.70|2.1014.50 | 3.20 [ 8.50 | 5.7012.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25] 1.82 | 6.25| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.652.05 | 1.67
19:00112043/ISL 2 |IBV KEFLAVIK 1.7813.90|3.50 [ 2.65 | 5.2014.50|9.002.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.15 | 1.97|1.57 | 3.99[1.90 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.25
19:00/12044/ISL 2 |IR REYKJ. THOR 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40 ] 8.00 | 5.90 [ 2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10 ] 3.45|3.00[1.82 1 6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 ] 2.00 | 1.77
19:00[12341|CFR  |SPAR.SUB. APOEL N. 3.15/3.70 1 1.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00 | 5.601.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 3.99[1.95 | 7.25|1.75|5.10 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
19:00) 71 |EC ENGLAND SLOVAKIA 1.4714.4019.0012.2017.013.60 | 38.0]11.70 1 2.154.00 | 3.2012.65|1.90 ) 1.70 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 1.80 | 7.75
19:30/ 1423 |CHI C |EVERT.CD MELIPILLA (1:2) 1.65]3.605.10[2.50|7.75|4.10| 14.012.19 1 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
20:0012055NWSL |GOTHAM W OL REIG.W 1.6713.4515.2012.608.004.70 | 16.0]1.69 | 2.053.80|3.0012.90 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.30[2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55|1.82 | 4.70
20:10] 1444 ARG 2 |CHACARITA FERRO O. 2.15/3.05/3.45]3.60|5.80]6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.002.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.90
20:30| 1445 ARG 2 |ARSEN.S. GIMNAS.J 2.3012.80/3.40]3.80|5.60]7.5010.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]|2.45|9.50 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
20:30|5844 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. ZALGIRIS 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10[11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.90 | 5.10] 2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45 | 3.25 | 2.05
20:4512305 BRAC2 RESENDE AMERIC.RJ 3.40/3.20/2.105.703.45110.0 1 6.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.35 1 9.50 | 1.95 | 6.252.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
20:5012147 ARG4A CA ATLAS GENER.L. 3.40/3.20/2.105.70 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90[2.40 | 9.00|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
20:50/12173 ARG4A JJ URQ. BERAZAT. 2.60|3.00|2.7514.40 | 4.70 19.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50] 2.157.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
21:00112135AR1W |NEW.0.B.W R.PLATE W 4.40|3.40|1.7816.75]2.80]13.0|5.30|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ] 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 11.01.82|5.70 | 1.98 | 2.55[3.99 | 1.92
21:00/12136 AR1W |SA TEL.W INDEPEN.W 2.9013.20]2.35/4.90|3.809.00 | 7.50]1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.005.30 | 3.99]2.15|8.002.05 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.452.85 | 2.40
21:00112174 ARG4A DEF.CAMB. ITUZAINGO 2.65|2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 5.40 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
21:00112306 ARG3AEEL LINQ. 9.JuLlO 2.2013.00/3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25110.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 4.30 | 3.20|2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
21:0012311ARG3A CRUCERO SUNCHALES 1.50/3.60|7.25(2.30|14.0|3.80|30.01.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.00 | 1.97]1.754.70|3.35[ 19.0 [ 2.40 | 2.95[1.87 | 7.50
21:00112312 ARG3A GERMINAL OLIMPO 2.30)3.003.2013.80|5.60]7.50 1 10.0{1.41)2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 1 4.50 | 3.402.20 | 7.25]2.45| 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
21:0012313 ARG4A DEP.PAR. S.BARRAC. 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.40]7.75]10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:00112314 ARG3AVILLA M. CIPOLLET. 1.3814.0019.5012.10 | 19.013.15|37.0]1.53 | 2.35 4.60|3.402.75|1.82]1.67 | 4.40[3.70 | 27.0 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 9.50
21:00112315ARG3A SOL DE M. KIMBERLEY 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.60]7.50 | 10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25|2.45|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
21:00[12321/BRA 4 |R.BRASIL. RONDONOP. 3.60|3.15]2.05/6.00 | 3.35[11.0 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.50 | 5.50 ] 2.55 | 10.5| 1.97 1 6.50 | 2.15 | 2.853.80 | 2.35
21:0012329 ARG4A CLAYPOLE JUV.UNIDA 1.6813.40|5.20[2.65|9.00/4.90|17.0]1.53 | 2.354.60|3.403.40 2.20]1.82|5.70{3.00 | 12.02.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.30
21:00| 1446 ARG 2 |DEP.MORON  |ALMAGRO 1.7713.3014.70)2.85/8.005.50 | 16.0|1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.012.25|2.95|2.15| 5.10
21:00| 1447 |ARG 2 |ALDOSIVI DEP.MADR. 2.25]2.90|3.40]3.70|5.80/7.25|10.0]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:00| 1453 |ARG 2 |GUILO.BR. ALVARADO 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40(7.75110.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.252.35 1 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:00| 1454 ARG 2 |TRIS.SUA. ALMIR.B. 1.90]3.25|4.00[3.10 | 6.75]5.90| 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
21:00| 1463 ARG3 |VILLAD. DOCK SuD 2.85|2.90|2.604.90|4.40]9.009.00(1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 5.90 | 4.50|2.359.002.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:00| 1464 ARG3 |LOS ANDES MIDLAND 2.05/3.10/3.703.40 | 6.00 | 6.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80[2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
21:00| 1548 |BRU20|INTER.M20 GOIAS M20 2.40)3.60|2.5013.70 | 4.00 1 7.257.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1 3.30 | 2.7511.80 | 5.701.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
21:05|1455 |ARG 2 |INUEVA CH. DEF.BELG. 2.25/3.00/3.303.705.80]7.25]10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.80 | 3.90
21:30112139 ARG3A GIMN.CDU LAS PARE. 3.20/3.00/2.305.603.80]10.07.50(1.47 | 2.50|5.00| 3.5016.25|5.102.40 19.502.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
21:30112140 ARG3A RESISTEN. CEN.NORTE 2.85|2.90|2.604.90|4.40]9.00 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 5.90 | 4.502.35|9.002.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:30112142 ARG3A/INDEP.CH. VILLA RA. 2.8012.90|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.009.00(1.41/2.70|5.40| 3.80]5.70 | 4.30/2.358.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
21:30[12143 ARG3A DOUGLAS BELGR.S. 2.90]2.95|2.50]5.00|4.30[9.008.50]|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80[6.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.502.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
21:30112148 ARG3A S.MART.M. GUTIERREZ 2.45|2.95)/3.004.10|5.20]8.00 19.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
21:30112418 ARG3A SAN M.F. SARM.LB 2.45|2.95/3.004.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.90 | 3.60 [ 2.25 | 7.50 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.00 | 3.60
21:30| 1456 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. SAN TELMO 2.4512.70|3.2514.10 | 5.20 [ 8.00 | 9.50 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.65 | 3.80 1 4.90 | 3.60 ] 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 3.40 | 3.00 | 3.60
22:00[12307|BRA 4 |PELOTAS HAMBURGO 2.10]3.05]3.603.50|6.00(6.75]11.0]|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80[4.10 | 2.90]2.15|6.75|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
22:00[12308/BRA 4 |BARRA CONCOR.AC 1.82]3.30|4.40[2.95|7.25]|5.50| 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.40|1.87 | 6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.10 | 4.50
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22:00/12316/USL 2 |PROJ.510 SAN FR.G. 3.10/3.70 1 1.97 |14.80 | 3.00 1 8.50 | 5.40 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05] 3.60 | 3.50 [ 1.82 16.75|1.60 | 4.70 | 1.45] 1.65 1 2.15 | 1.62
22:00112322 USL 2 |SWAN CITY WESTON 2.10/3.60|2.95]3.35|4.80]6.50 | 9.00f1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00]3.50 | 2.75[1.956.25|2.15|8.50 | 1.85| 2.45]2.20 | 2.85
22:00]1321 |VEN C |I.BARINAS EL VIGIA 1.5713.7015.8012.35/9.003.80 | 17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.202.75 | 12.0 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
22:00]1322 |VEN C [METROPOL. CARACAS 2.75/3.20|2.454.60 | 4.00]8.50 | 8.00f1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]4.70 | 3.60[2.15|7.25|2.05 |6.75|1.78 | 2.35] 2.65 | 2.40
22:00| 1323 |VEN C |ZAMORA PORT.AC. 2.2513.15]3.1513.70|5.40 1 7.25 1 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 {4.20 | 3.10] 2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 [2.40 | 3.20
22:00|1420 |CHI C |AUDAXIT. D.S.CRUZ (1:1) 1.803.4514.20[2.75|6.504.80 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90[2.35]10.5[1.75|2.10| 1.75| 3.25
22:00|1421 |CHI C |PALESTINO BARNECHEA (2:3) | 1.57 13.7015.80)2.30/9.00]3.60|17.0]12.031.70|2.75|2.502.20 | 1.77 ] 1.62 | 3.9912.65 | 12.01.75|2.15|1.57 | 4.10
22:00| 1424 |CHI C |NUBLENSE RANGER.T.(1:1) |1.80|3.45]4.20)2.75|6.504.80 | 12.0[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55|2.65 | 2.15[1.75|4.90]2.35|10.5[1.75]2.10]1.75| 3.25
22:00| 1425 |CHI C |LINARES U U.CONCEP. 2.9513.25/2.30/4.90|3.70/9.00 | 7.25]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85/4.90 | 3.99]2.058.00|1.97 1 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 [ 2.75 | 2.25
22:00| 1448 ARG 2 |[EST.R.C. DEF.UNID. 1.85]2.95|4.75[3.05|7.25]5.70| 15.0| 1.36 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25[2.90 | 11.0|2.45/3.20[2.35 | 5.10
22:00|1449 |ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE ATL.RAF. 1.8012.9515.00/2.95/8.00/5.60| 16.0]1.33 | 3.05|6.50|3.803.70 | 2.45] 1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 5.40
22:00| 1457 /ARG 2 |S.MARTIN ATL.GUEM. 1.673.10]5.90|2.65|9.504.80| 19.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.75|3.803.60 | 2.25] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 3.35 | 13.0 [ 2.75 | 3.55|2.15 | 6.50
22:00| 1481 ECU C |OLMEDO GUALACEO 3.4013.20|2.10/5.70 | 3.40 1 10.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.154.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90 ] 2.40 | 9.00| 1.95 1 6.25 1 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
22:00/1511 |BRA 1 |FORTAL.CE HUVENTUD 1.65]3.60 | 5.80[2.60|9.00/4.70|19.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|2.90 2.10]1.80 | 5.20[2.85|13.02.00 | 2.55]1.82| 5.20
22:00/1512 BRA 1 |GREMIO FLUMINEN. 2.15/3.35/3.45]3.50 | 5.5016.75 1 10.5[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]3.80 | 2.901.97 | 6.75]|2.45|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.25
22:00/1513 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO BAHIA 2.10/3.35|3.603.406.00]6.75]11.01.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.20 | 3.80 | 2.85[1.98 | 6.50|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95| 2.60 ] 2.35 | 3.50
22:00]/1542 BRA 2 |PAYSANDU OPERAR.PR 2.00/3.10/3.90]3.306.50]6.2511.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
22:00| 72 |EC SPAIN GEORGIA 1.23]6.60|17.0[1.65]25.0]12.20|70.0|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.73 | 1.37| 1.38 | 3.05[4.00 | 20.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 8.00
22:10|1458 ARG 2 |SAN MART. CD MAIPU 1.7513.1515.1012.85/8.505.50 | 17.011.39 1 2.75 1 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.40] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.55|3.20 | 2.25 | 5.70
22:1511381|ISL 1 |VIKINGUR FRAM 1.3714.607.50[1.87|12.0|2.55|33.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.62 | 1.45]1.40 | 2.902.55 | 16.0 [ 1.60 | 1.88 1.30 | 3.70
22:15112045ISL 2 |THROTT.R. GRINDAVIK 2.5513.70]2.30/3.80|3.35)7.50 | 6.25]2.70| 1.35|1.92 | 1.9513.10 | 2.75] 1.65 | 5.50| 1.62 | 5.10 | 1.35| 1.50 [ 1.77 | 1.67
22:30[12176/BRA 4 |MANAUS POR.VELHO 2.10]3.25|3.35/3.40|5.50/6.50 | 10.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.50 | 2.75] 1.95 | 6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
22:30| 1324 \VEN C |ATL.LA CR MONAGAS 3.2513.25|2.1515.40|3.50 [ 9.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 ] 2.25 | 9.00 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 [ 3.10 | 2.25
22:30/1551 |BRA 3 |FLORES.CE CAXIAS RS 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25[2.15|7.002.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.70 | 3.60
22:30| 1553 |BRA 3 |[FERROVI. SAO JOSE 1.5013.60 | 7.2502.30 | 14.0/3.80|30.0]1.53 1 2.354.60|3.403.00 | 1.97]11.75|4.70[3.35|19.0 | 2.40 | 2.95| 1.87 | 7.50
23:00112163 BRA 4 |AG.MARABA  IMARANHAO 3.40/3.20/2.105.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 6.252.00 | 2.65 ] 3.40 | 2.30
23:10112144 ARG3A J.ANTON. BOKA UN. 1.7013.3515.1012.75/8.504.90 | 18.011.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.30) 1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0 1 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
23:30/1701 METC |AMERIKA TIGR.UANL 2.60)3.15/2.65]4.30 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.00f1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40[1.926.50|1.92 6.50|1.63|2.00]2.35|2.35
00:00112323 USL 2 |LONG ISL. CEDAR 1.2016.50 19.5011.45/12.0|2.00 | 45.0]12.90 1 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.801.37 | 1.2211.25|2.20(2.75|15.0/1.70 | 1.85|1.15 | 3.80
00:00112330/CFR _ |CIENCIANO UNIVERS. 2.40/3.60|2.503.704.00]7.25|7.50(1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95[1.85 | 6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 ] 2.05 | 2.15
00:10| 1450 ARG 2 |COLON CA ATLAN. 1.60]3.45|6.00)2.55]10.5]4.50|20.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.35/2.15|1.82 1 5.60 | 3.30 | 15.0|2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
00:30112331BRA 4 |MARINGA PATROCIN. 1.1217.5018.01.37|30.0/1.80|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 |/ 1.971.45/1.18]1.25|2.25[3.50 | 22.02.20 | 2.40|1.15| 7.00
00:30/ 1422 |CHI C |COLO COLO  |O'HIGGINS (2:2) 1.50 1 4.0016.00}2.20/9.50]3.35|20.012.1111.65|2.70|2.4512.10 | 1.67] 1.60 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15 1.50 | 3.99
00:30|1514 |BRA 1 |CRICIUMA INTERNAC. 3.15]3.102.45]5.50 | 4.10[10.58.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.00]2.40 | 10.0|2.25 |7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.70
00:30/ 1515 |BRA 1 |FLAMENGO CRUZEIRO 1.65]3.60 | 5.80[2.60 | 9.0014.70|19.011.69 | 2.053.80 | 3.05]2.90 12,10/ 1.80 | 5.20 | 2.85| 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.82 | 5.20
00:30| 1518 BRA 1 |VITORIA ATLET.PR 2.65]3.05]2.904.50|5.00[9.50 | 9.50 | 1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45[5.20 | 3.70]2.30 | 7.75|2.35 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 3.15
00:30| 1543 BRA 2 |GUARANI PONTE PR. 2.403.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00 1 9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ) 4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.65 | 3.30
02:00112324USL 2 |MARIN ACAD.SC 2.10/3.70/2.903.20 | 4.50 | 5.80 | 8.50 [ 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.70 | 2.35[1.67 |4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 2.10
02:3012175 NWSL |ANGEL C.W ORLANDO W 3.45)3.30|2.05]5.50 | 3.30]10.0 1 6.00 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80 [ 2.35 1 9.00|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.85|2.45]3.20 | 2.15
03:0012317|USL 2 |HOUST.SUR HILL C.L. 2.10/3.70/2.903.20 | 4.50|5.70 | 8.50 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05] 2.60 | 2.30 [ 1.65 | 4.90|1.82 1 6.25|1.42|1.65]1.67 | 2.05
03:00| 733 |[COAM |JAMAICA VENEZUELA 4.2013.45/1.9017.003.05|14.0|5.80]1.6212.1514.00|3.20|6.75/6.2512.70 | 11.01.9516.25[1.98 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 2.15
03:00| 734 |COAM |MEXICO ECUADOR 2.90/3.10/2.605.00 | 4.40]9.50 | 9.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.40]5.80 | 4.40[2.40 | 9.50|2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75]3.15| 2.85
05:0012318USL 2 |M.BAY II D.LEGACY 1.4814.40/5.20|2.00|6.75]|3.05|15.0|2.90|1.301.80|1.85|1.67 | 1.55]1.45|3.05[2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.52]1.27 | 2.55




